CLARK SOLUTIONS
RS Series Resilient Seat Butterfly Control Valves
Commercial or Industrial Grade Actuators, 2” to 20”
DESCRIPTION
Clark offers a complete line of Butterfly valves for
both commercial and industrial applications. The
valves are designed for hot and chilled water, as well

-Call for valve sizes 16” and greater
Actuator
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) SPECIFY ACTUATOR MODEL NUMBER: FIRST SELECT BASE ACTUATOR FROM TABLES
A & B, THEN SEE SPECIFIC ACTUATOR SPECIFICATION SHEETS TO DETERMINE
COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER
2) SPECIFY VALVE MODEL NUMBER (SEE TABLES BELOW)
A-B-C-D
EXAMPLE:    RE6F1   -   RS2B6-L
(ACTUATOR)   (VALVE)
Valve Model Number
A
Base Model
B
Optional Materials
Select as many as apply
C
Mounting Style
D
Three-Way Mounting
Arrangement
See Tables A & B
Standard Materials
are :
Cast Iron Body
Aluminum Bronze
Disc
Stainless Steel Stem
EPDM Seat
- = none
IB=Ductile Iron Body
SB=Cast Steel Body
AB=Aluminum Body
ID=Ductile Iron
Disc(Phosphate or Nylon 11
Coated)
SD= Stainless Steel Disc
CS=Carbon Steel Disc
BS= BUNA-N Seat
VS= Viton GF Seat
L=Lugged type
W=Wafer Type
1= 1
2= 2
3= 3
4= 4
5= 5
6= 6
*Non-Spring Return Actuators
EN44 & EN88
EN132, EN177 & EN310
*Spring Return Actuators